
Arkwright Winter League

Division 1

Bolsover Colliery

Fixture Date Time Opponents Jacks For Against

Sat 14 Oct 2023 13:15 Shammys 1 Jacks 1 and 3 76 64

Sat 28 Oct 2023 14:45 Shammys 2 Jacks 1 and 3 84 34

Sat 4 Nov 2023 14:00 RAFs Jacks 1 and 3 80 47

Sat 11 Nov 2023 13:15 Vicki 1 Jacks 2 and 4 79 56

Sat 11 Nov 2023 11:00 Matlock Park Jacks 2 and 4 84 45

Sat 18 Nov 2023 14:00 Arkwright Jacks 1 and 3 80 62

Sat 25 Nov 2023 12:30 Boythorpe Jacks 2 and 4 84 42

Sat 2 Dec 2023 13:15 Vicki 2 Jacks 1 and 3 84 39

Sat 9 Dec 2023 11:45 Wingerworth Jacks 2 and 4 84 31

Sat 16 Dec 2023 14:00 Wingerworth Jacks 1 and 3 84 31

Sat 23 Dec 2023 14:45 Vicki 2 Jacks 2 and 4 80 38

Sat 6 Jan 2024 14:00 Boythorpe Jacks 1 and 3 84 49

Sat 13 Jan 2024 11:45 Arkwright Jacks 2 and 4 71 81

Sat 20 Jan 2024 13:15 Vicki 1 Jacks 1 and 3 70 66

Sat 27 Jan 2024 11:45 RAFs Jacks 2 and 4 78 54

Sat 3 Feb 2024 14:45 Shammys 2 Jacks 2 and 4 84 38

Sat 10 Feb 2024 11:45 Matlock Park Jacks 1 and 3 78 70

Sat 17 Feb 2024 14:45 Shammys 1 Jacks 2 and 4 81 62

Totals 1445 909

Won 17, Lost 1, Drawn 0, Average 80.28, Difference 536
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